> Inserts
> Toolholders
> Technical Data
Groove Milling
324
Vardex Ordering Code System
Groove Milling Inserts
GROOVE MILLING INSERTS

4
1
G
ro
ov
e
M
ill
in
g
325
Vertical SGM
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions inch α
IC L inch W R t1 Toolholder
1/2” 0.87
4WGM.031C-CIRC-.06... 0.31 0.005 0.050
45° SGM-D..-..-4
4WGM.047C-CIRC-.083... 0.47 0.010 0.075
4WGM.058C-CIRC-.083... 0.58 0.010 0.075
4WGM.062C-CIRC-.102... 0.62 0.010 0.094
4WGM.072C-CIRC-.102... 0.72 0.010 0.094
4WGM.078C-CIRC-.102... 0.78 0.010 0.094
4WGM.088C-CIRC-.102... 0.88 0.010 0.094
4WGM.094C-CIRC-.157... 0.94 0.010 0.150
4WGM.097C-CIRC-.157... 0.97 0.010 0.150
4WGM.105C-CIRC-.157... 0.105 0.010 0.150
4WGM.110C-CIRC-.157... 0.110 0.010 0.150
4WGM.122C-CIRC-.157... 0.122 0.010 0.150
4WGM.125C-CIRC-.157... 0.125 0.010 0.150
4WGM.142C-CIRC-.157... 0.142 0.015 0.150
4WGM.156C-CIRC-.157... 0.156 0.010 0.150
G
ro
ov
e

External / Internal
Circlip Non Standard
W
I.C.
R
α
t1
326
St. = Static               Dy. = Dynamic
* Standard groove width in mm.
Vertical SGM
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. α
IC L inch St.Dy *m(H13) W t R1 R2 Toolholder
1/2” 0.87
St.
4WGM1.6C-D3770S-1.38... 1.60 0.078 0.054 0.010 0.004
75° SGM-D..-..-4
4WGM2.0C-D3770S-1.72... 2.00 0.093 0.068 0.010 0.004
4WGM2.5C-D3770S-2.15... 2.50 0.119 0.085 0.010 0.004
4WGM3.15C-D3770S-2.70... 3.15 0.148 0.106 0.024 0.008
Dy.
4WGM1.6C-D3770D-1.47... 1.60 0.078 0.058 0.010 0.004
4WGM2.0C-D3770D-1.83... 2.00 0.093 0.072 0.010 0.004
Vertical SGM
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. α
IC L inch *m(H13) W t1 Toolholder
1/2” 0.87
4WGM1.1C-D471/472-0.35... 1.10 0.047 0.012
45° SGM-D..-..-4
4WGM1.1C-D471/472-0.40... 1.10 0.047 0.016
4WGM1.3C-D471/472-0.50... 1.30 0.055 0.016
4WGM1.3C-D471/472-0.55... 1.30 0.055 0.02
4WGM1.6C-D471/472-0.70... 1.60 0.067 0.024
4WGM1.6C-D471/472-0.85... 1.60 0.067 0.031
4WGM1.6C-D471/472-1.00... 1.60 0.067 0.035
4WGM1.85C-D471/472-1.25... 1.85 0.076 0.043
4WGM1.85C-D471/472-1.00... 1.85 0.076 0.035
4WGM2.15C-D471/472-1.50... 2.15 0.088 0.055
4WGM2.65C-D471/472-1.50... 2.65 0.108 0.055
4WGM2.65C-D471/472-1.75... 2.65 0.108 0.063
4WGM3.15C-D471/472-1.75... 3.15 0.128 0.063
* Standard groove width in mm.
G
ro
ov

Circlip DIN 471/472
Vertical SGM
View A
Enlarged view A
External / Internal
O Ring DIN 3770
327
* Standard groove width in mm.
St. = Static
Dy. = Dynamic
Vertical SGM
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. α
IC L inch St.Dy *m(H13) W t R1 R2 Toolholder
1/2” 0.87
St.
4WGM1.80C-BS1806S-1.3... 1.80 0.093 0.051 0.008 0.024
75° SGM-D..-..-4
4WGM2.65C-BS1806S-2.0... 2.65 0.141 0.079 0.008 0.024
Dy.
4WGM1.80C-BS1806D-1.57... 1.80 0.093 0.061 0.008 0.024
4WGM2.65C-BS1806D-2.38... 2.65 0.141 0.091 0.008 0.024
* Standard groove width in mm.
St. = Static
DyP = Dynamic pneumatic
DyH = Dynamic hydraulic
Vertical SGM
Insert Size Ordering Code Groove Std. α
IC L inch St.Dy *m(H13) W t R1 R2 Toolholder
1/2” 0.87
St.
4WGM1.6C-BS4518S-1.25... 1.60 0.093 0.049 0.020 0.008
75° SGM-D..-..-4
4WGM2.4C-BS4518S-1.95... 2.40 0.125 0.077 0.020 0.008
4WGM3.0C-BS4518S-2.51... 3.00 0.148 0.099 0.039 0.008
DyP
4WGM2.4C-BS4518DP-2.20... 2.40 0.129 0.087 0.020 0.008
4WGM3.0C-BS4518DP-2.77... 3.00 0.160 0.109 0.039 0.008
DyH
4WGM2.4C-BS4518DH-2.09... 2.40 0.129 0.082 0.020 0.008
4WGM3.0C-BS4518DH-2.60... 3.00 0.160 0.102 0.039 0.008
G
ro
ov